


Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT. | Our staff will inform you about allergens and ingredients on request.

Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1% MwSt. | Über Allergene und Inhaltsstoffe informiert Sie unser Personal auf Nachfrage. 
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19LAMB'S LETTUCE SALAD

French dressing | Egg | Croutons

27GRISONS PLATTER
Raw ham | Air-dried beef (Bündnerfleisch) |
Bacon | Salsiz sausage

 25SMOKED SALMON PLATTER
Mustard-dill sauce | Rye bread chip | Pickled vegetables

8.50GARLIC BREAD

15BEEF CONSOMMÉ
Pancake strips | Julienne vegetables | Chives

STARTERS

SIDES

MOITIÉ MOITIÉ

CHAMPAGNE FONDUE

PORCINI MUSHROOM FONDUE

TRUFFLE FONDUE

WHISKY FONDUE

CHILI FONDUE

36
   All our fondues are served with bread.

MOUNTAIN HERBS FONDUE

CHEESE FONDUE

4POTATOES

5PEARS

6PICKLED VEGETABLES

8.50FRIED BUTTON MUSHROOMS

8.50SWEET POTATO GNOCCHI

 6FIRE BALLS
Spicy beef meatballs

PLUM SORBET
Warm plum wine

17

9

ORANGE TIRAMISU 
Cantuccini crumble

17GINGERBREAD PARFAIT
Whisky plums

DESSERT



HOT & FRUIT Y

8

6

6

15

15

HOMEMADE MULLED WINE

APPLE ORANGE PUNCH

HOT APPLE CIDER

HOT APEROL

HOT HUGO

14.5GONDOLA SPRITZ
Prosecco | Zekilla | Apple juice | Orange | Cinnamon

14.5LAKE SIDE SPRITZ
Prosecco | Monin Blue | Lemon

 14.5ZÜRICH SPRITZ
Prosecco | Jsofa Bianco | Lemon

14.5LILLET PINK GRAPEFRUIT
Lillet Rosé | Grapefruit lemonade | Grapefruit

CHILLED & SPARKLING

8

8

8

8

ALLEGRA 

PASSUGER 

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO 

 47cl

 47cl

 33cl

33cl

8

8

8

8

33cl

33cl

33cl

33cl

FANTA 

SPRITE

EISTEE 

EL TONY MATE 

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

APPLE CIDER

8

8

MÖHL DRAFT JUICE

MÖHL DRAFT JUICE, NON ALCOHOLIC

Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT. | Our staff will inform you about allergens and ingredients on request.

Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1% MwSt. | Über Allergene und Inhaltsstoffe informiert Sie unser Personal auf Nachfrage. 

BEER NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 

8.533cl

9.950cl

EICHHOF, SWITZERLAND

ERDINGER WHEAT BEER 
GERMANY

6.533clPANACHÉ NATURALLY CLOUDY 
SCHÜTZENGARTEN SWITZERLAND

8.533cl

9.950cl

HEINEKEN 0.0% 
NETHERLANDS

ERDINGER WHEAT BEER
GERMANY



Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT. | Our staff will inform you about allergens and ingredients on request.

Preise in CHF inkl. 8.1% MwSt. | Über Allergene und Inhaltsstoffe informiert Sie unser Personal auf Nachfrage. 

STILL & SPRUDELIG

SPARKLING WINE

Deutz Brut Classic 10918
France | Champagne Deutz | Chardonnay | 
Pinot Noir | Meunier

120Deutz Rosé Brut 19
France | Champagne Deutz | Pinot Noir | Chardonnay

WHITE WINE

63Riesling - Silvaner Zürichsee 10
Switzerland | Stäfa | Lauenberger | Riesling–Silvaner

58Chardonnay Château d’Aussières 9
France | Château d’Aussières | Pays d’Oc | Chardonnay

58Pinot Grigio 9
Italy | Friuli | Ca’Bolani | Pinot Grigio

RED WINE

63Pinot Noir 10
Switzerland | Stäfa | Lauenberger | Pinot Noir

63Zürcher Klevner 10
Switzerland | Zürich | Ri�er von Landenberg | Pinot Noir

58A d'Aussières Rouge 9
France | Pays d’Oc | Domaines Barons de Rothschild | 
Cabernet Sauvignon | Syrah

58Primi vo 9
Italy | Salento | Borgo Sanleo | Primiঞvo

63Las Acequias Malbec Oak 10
Argenঞna | Mendoza | Luis Segundo Correas | Malbec

SMOOTH & SPICY

BÜNDNER RÖTELI 

AMARETTO DI SARONNO 

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 

RUM RON DEL SOL 

KIRSCH WILLISAUER 

8

8

8

8

8

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

22% Vol.

28% Vol.

17% Vol.

37.5% Vol.

37.5% Vol.

HOT & SWEET

7

9

7

HOT CHOCOLATE
   
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOWS
  
HOT OVOMALTINE

TE A

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

ENGLISH SUPERIOR
  
ASSAM MELENG
  
SENCHA SUPREME
  
FRUIT BERRY
  
PEPPERMINT

FANCY CHAMOMILE  

COFFEE

5.5

6.5

6.5

COFFEE CRÈME | ESPRESSO
  
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
  
CAPPUCCINO | LATTE  

COFFEE SPECIALTIES

7.5KAFI LUZ 
Coffee | Plum brandy | Sugar

7.5KAFI FERTIG
Coffee | Apple brandy | Sugar

8.5SCHLÜMLI PFLÜMLI 
Coffee | Plum brandy | Sugar | Cream

8.5PHARISÄER
Coffee | Rum | Cream


